
Powerstown Educate Together National School
                                                            Roll number 20384J

Powerstown Road, Tyrrelstown, Dublin 15.
Telephone: 01 8272018

Email: info@powerstownet.com
www.powerstownet.com 

2019/2020 Senior Infant Book Rental Costs: €100

Book Purchases Publisher Cost Total

English
Just Cursive SI

Maths
Figure it Out Senior Infants

Just Rewards

CJ Fallon

€6.95

€6.30

€13.25

Book Rental

English
Shared & Guided Reading Scheme (Sails & 
PM) 
PM Writing Scheme

Gaeilge
Bua na Cáinte digital resources

Maths
Planet Maths Senior Infants digital resources

Carroll Ed Company

PM+

Ed Company

Folens

€10

€2

€5

€2

€19

If books are lost or damaged parents will be issued an invoice for purchase of replacements

Stationery:  

2 x Triangular Grip Faber Castell
1x Black Elasticated Folder
5 x Purple Project 15 Copy
1 x Scrap Book
1 x 100pg Notebook
3 x Plain Day Book
2 x Pupil Whiteboard Pen
1 x Pupil Whiteboard (replacements)
1x Scola chublets (Shared with peers)
1 x Chunky Colouring pencils (shared with peers)
3 x Coloured folders
SALF folder

€1.00
€1.30
€1.25
€2.50
€0.30
€0.75
€1.10
€0.50
€1.50
€1.50
€1.10

€2

€14.80

Contribution towards the following:
Arts and crafts materials, stationery, photocopying, text messages, 
standardised tests, PE equipment and resources and ICT equipment.

€50

€74
Pupil Insurance €9

Educate Together Subscription Fees                  €15

Subsidised price 2019/2020  Senior Infants: €100


