

Powerstown Educate Together National School

Roll number 20384J

Powerstown Road, Tyrrelstown, Dublin 15.

Telephone: 01 8272018 Email: info@powerstownet.com

www.powerstownet.com

2019/2020 Senior Infant Book Rental Costs: €100

Book Purchases	Publisher	Cost	Total
English Just Cursive SI	Just Rewards	€6.95	€13.25
Maths Figure it Out Senior Infants	CJ Fallon	€6.30	
Book Rental			
English Shared & Guided Reading Scheme (Sails & PM)	Carroll Ed Company	€10	
PM Writing Scheme	PM+	€2	
Gaeilge Bua na Cáinte digital resources	Ed Company	€5	€19
Maths Planet Maths Senior Infants digital resources	Folens	€2	
If books are lost or damaged parents will be issued an invoice for purchase of replacements			
Stationery:			
2 x Triangular Grip Faber Castell 1x Black Elasticated Folder 5 x Purple Project 15 Copy 1 x Scrap Book 1 x 100pg Notebook 3 x Plain Day Book 2 x Pupil Whiteboard Pen 1 x Pupil Whiteboard (replacements) 1x Scola chublets (Shared with peers) 1 x Chunky Colouring pencils (shared with peers) 3 x Coloured folders SALF folder		€1.00 €1.30 €1.25 €2.50 €0.30 €0.75 €1.10 €0.50 €1.50 €1.10 €2	€14.80
Contribution towards the following: Arts and crafts materials, stationery, photocopying, text messages, standardised tests, PE equipment and resources and ICT equipment.		€50	€74
Pupil Insurance		€9	
Educate Together Subscription Fees		€15	
Subsidised price 2019/2020 Senior Infants: €100			